

## Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 98029079

Data publicarii 30.05.24 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.219,74 RON - 2.219,74 RON

Descriere: 1 WAGO 5P 50.00 BUC 2.94 147.06 2 VOPSEA LAVABILA INNENWEISS 8,5L 1.00 BUC 66.39 66.39 3 VAR STINS 5KG 3.00 BUC 23.53 70.59 4 VAR STINS 10KG 2.00 BUC 29.41 58.82 5 Trafalet Eurofaza 25 univ,68mm 1.00 BUC 26.05 26.05 6 TIJA FILETAT 12MM 2.00 BUC 8.82 17.65 7 Teava neagra sudata 4" 2.00 ML 43.70 87.39 8 Teava neagra sudata 3/4" 6.00 ML 6.72 40.34 9 TABLA COLORATA 0.25 x 900 x 2000 RAL8017 maro 4.00 BUC 26.81 107.23 10 SURUB PT LEMN 4,5X50 200.00 BUC 0.11 21.85 11 SURUB OTEL CF3 4,8X35 CH8 RAL8017 100.00 BUC 0.17 16.81 12 SURUB DULGHER CAP PLAT 6X120 WOODSTAR 100.00 BUC 0.59 58.82 13 SAVANA LAC 3IN1 MAHON 2,5L 2.00 BUC 131.93 263.87 14 SAIBA PLATA PT. LEMN 12 20.00 BUC 0.50 10.08 15 Robinet trecere sfera cu fluture PN30, 1-2 FI-FI, F-Power 1.00 BUC 14.29 14.29 16 ROBINET TRECERE 3/4 MM HERKULES 1.00 BUC 34.45 34.45 17 Robinet trecere cu olandez PN30, 3-4 FI-FE, F-Power 2.00 BUC 34.45 68.91 18 REDUCTIE ALAMA 3/4-1/2 2.00 BUC 7.14 14.29 19 PIULITA M12 20.00 BUC 0.32 6.39 20 Otel Lat 40x5 2.00 ML 8.32 16.64 21 OSB 15mm 6.00 BUC 71.34 428.07 22 OLANDEZ ALAMA 3/4 FI-FE 1.00 BUC 16.81 16.81 23 MANUSI PROTECTIE M05-XL BLADE 6.00 BUC 5.88 35.29 24 LACAT ALAMA 32 MM 6/CUT 5.00 BUC 6.72 33.61 25 LACAT ALAMA 25 MM 12/CUT 6.00 BUC 5.88 35.29 26 GARNITURA 1/2 CAUCIUC 2.00 BUC 0.25 0.50 27 FOLIE SOLAR 4.2MX0.14 TRANSPARENTA 7.60 KG 16.81 127.73 28 Excentric Baterie - DE[inch]: 1-2; De[inch]: 3-4 1.00 BUC 4.20 4.20 29 ELECTROZI RUTILICI PREMIUM 3,2 X 350-5KG 5.00 BUC 21.01 105.04 30 DULIE E27